Rose Classic Junior Elite
Division - Fall 2019

Schedule based on dates and venues
alphabetical.

Saturday, September 21, 2019

Brooklyn School for Global Studies
1 NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
8 NORTH

Sunday, September 22, 2019

NoO A WN

Brooklyn School for Global Studies
1 NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
7 NORTH

Saturday, September 28, 2019

o~ wWN

Brooklyn School for Global Studies

1 BAY AREA
BAY AREA
BAY AREA
BAY AREA
BAY AREA
BAY AREA
BAY AREA
8 BAY AREA

Sunday, September 29, 2019

~NOoO b~ WN

Brooklyn School for Global Studies

1 BAY AREA
2 BAY AREA
3 BAY AREA
4 BAY AREA
5 BAY AREA
6 BAY AREA
7 BAY AREA

Saturday, October 5, 2019

Brooklyn School for Global Studies

1 SOUTHWEST
SOUTHWEST
SOUTHWEST
SOUTHWEST
SOUTHWEST
SOUTHWEST
SOUTHWEST
8 SOUTHWEST

Sunday, October 6, 2019

~NOoO b~ WN

Brooklyn School for Global Studies

1 SOUTHWEST
SOUTHWEST
SOUTHWEST
SOUTHWEST
SOUTHWEST
SOUTHWEST
SOUTHWEST

NOoO A WwN

Saturday, October 12, 2019

Brooklyn School for Global Studies

1 ATLANTIC
2 ATLANTIC
3 ATLANTIC
4 ATLANTIC
5 ATLANTIC

09:30A
10:30A
11:30A
12:30P
01:30P
02:30P
03:30P
04:30P

09:30A
10:30A
11:30A
12:30P
01:30P
02:30P
03:30P

09:30A
10:30A
11:30A
12:30P
01:30P
02:30P
03:30P
04:30P

09:30A
10:30A
11:30A
12:30P
01:30P
02:30P
03:30P

09:30A
10:30A
11:30A
12:30P
01:30P
02:30P
03:30P
04:30P

09:30A
10:30A
11:30A
12:30P
01:30P
02:30P
03:30P

09:30A
10:30A
11:30A
12:30P
01:30P

Away Team

Main School

Lady Prestige Elite - 14U

NJ Pirates - New Jersey pirates
Sisterskeepers_NYC - 14u
Team Providence - 14U

PA Sparks -

Hoopers NY - 14U

Lady Prestige Elite - 14U
Hoopers NY - 14U

Main School
Sisterskeepers_NYC - 14u
PA Sparks -

Team Providence - 14U

Lady Prestige Elite - 14U

PA Sparks -

NJ Pirates - New Jersey pirates
Hoopers NY - 14U

Main School

Top Notch Lady Ballers -

Bay State Jaguars -14U

New Heights - 14U

NJ Raptors -

Top Notch Lady Ballers -

Bay State Jaguars -14U

Staten Island Diamonds - 14U
Mid - Atlantic Magic

Main School

Mid - Atlantic Magic

Bay State Jaguars -14U

NJ Raptors -

New Heights - 14U

Staten Island Diamonds - 14U
New Heights - 14U

Top Notch Lady Ballers -

Main School

Riverside Hawks - Duvert

New Jersey Belles - Masonius
Brooklyn Stars - 14u

DREAM TEAM 2024 - HARMON
New Jersey Belles - Masonius
Exodus NYC - 14U

DREAM TEAM 2024 - HARMON
Exodus NYC - 14U

Main School

Brooklyn Stars - 14u

New Jersey Sparks - 14U
DREAM TEAM 2024 - HARMON
New Jersey Belles - Masonius
New Jersey Sparks - 14U
Riverside Hawks - Duvert
Brooklyn Stars - 14u

Main School

Jersey Cardinals - 14U

STATEN ISLAND BULLDOGS - 14U
Lady Rush - 14U

NY RENS

Jersey Cardinals - 14U

Home Team

Main Gym (1)

Team Providence - 14U

PA Sparks -

Lady Prestige Elite - 14U

NJ Pirates - New Jersey pirates
Sisterskeepers_NYC - 14u

NJ Pirates - New Jersey pirates
PA Sparks -

Team Providence - 14U

Main Gym (1)

NJ Pirates - New Jersey pirates
Hoopers NY - 14U
Sisterskeepers_NYC - 14u
Hoopers NY - 14U

Team Providence - 14U

Lady Prestige Elite - 14U
Sisterskeepers_NYC - 14u

Main Gym (1)

NJ Raptors -

Staten Island Diamonds - 14U
Top Notch Lady Ballers -
Staten Island Diamonds - 14U
Mid - Atlantic Magic

NJ Raptors -

New Heights - 14U

Bay State Jaguars -14U

Main Gym (1)

New Heights - 14U

Top Notch Lady Ballers -

Mid - Atlantic Magic

Bay State Jaguars -14U

Mid - Atlantic Magic

NJ Raptors -

Staten Island Diamonds - 14U

Main Gym (1)

Brooklyn Stars - 14u

DREAM TEAM 2024 - HARMON
Exodus NYC - 14U

Riverside Hawks - Duvert

New Jersey Sparks - 14U
Riverside Hawks - Duvert

New Jersey Sparks - 14U

New Jersey Belles - Masonius

Main Gym (1)

DREAM TEAM 2024 - HARMON
Riverside Hawks - Duvert
Exodus NYC - 14U

Brooklyn Stars - 14u

Exodus NYC - 14U

New Jersey Belles - Masonius
New Jersey Sparks - 14U

Main Gym (1)

NY RENS

Spartan Nation - 14U

Diamond J Navarro - TEAM RIO
Spartan Nation - 14U

STATEN ISLAND BULLDOGS - 14U




0 N o

9

Sunday, October 13, 2019

Brooklyn School for Global Studies

1

o 0hA WN

ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC

ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC

02:30P
03:30P
04:30P
05:30P

09:30A
10:30A
11:30A
12:30P
01:30P
02:30P

Spartan Nation - 14U

STATEN ISLAND BULLDOGS - 14U
Jersey Cardinals - 14U

NY RENS

Main School

NY RENS

Spartan Nation - 14U

Lady Rush - 14U

Diamond J Navarro - TEAM RIO
Lady Rush - 14U

Diamond J Navarro - TEAM RIO

Lady Rush - 14U
Diamond J Navarro - TEAM RIO
Lady Rush - 14U
Diamond J Navarro - TEAM RIO

Main Gym (1)

STATEN ISLAND BULLDOGS - 14U
Jersey Cardinals - 14U

STATEN ISLAND BULLDOGS - 14U
Spartan Nation - 14U

NY RENS

Jersey Cardinals - 14U

Powered by:

Divislan One Seout

Tournament Manager



